FEATURES
▪ Suitable for Ultra High-Purity Applications
▪ 316L Stainless Steel, 316L Stainless Steel VAR Body
▪ Low-Pressure and High-Pressure Models
▪ Metal Seal, Tube Butt Weld, Lok End Connections
▪ Manual or Pneumatic Actuation
S
P

SP SERIES  |
176 TK-FUJIKIN Total Products
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE PART NUMBERS
FLOW PATH END CONNECTIONS
COLOR CODED HANDLES
Number Series
End
Connection
Flow
Manual
Handle
Handle Pneumatic Option Grade
S : 316L Stainless steel
D : 316L Stainless steel VAR
D(Directional Handle)
L(Locking Handle)
R(Round Handle)
T(Toggle Handle)
BK - Black
RD - Red
BL - Blue
SBL - Sky Blue
WH - White
GR - Green
YW - Yellow
OR - Orange
TW
VF
RM
VM
SW
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
BLABK : Straight Type
C - Normally Closed
O - Normally Open
BLANK - BA Grade
P - EP Grade
X **
Low - Pressure Diaphragm Valve
    4SP(Manual)